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Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV IV etapp 2024 Sorted on Laps
| MX PRO; MX JUNIOR Saku-Manniku krossirada 2.000 km ._._.
1. Voistluss6it 18 minutit + 2 ringi 06/07/2024 14:10 . ......
Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:43
Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Points
MX Junior
1 12 Romeo PIKAND MX Jurior 12 1:54.296 25
2 92 Tristan UIGA WX Junior 12 41812 41.812 1:57.903 22
3 732 Tristen MARDO MX Junior 12 44.502 2.690 2:00.042 20
4 622 Karl KIIL MX Junior 11 1Lap 1Lap 1:59.922 19
5 720 Robin RAUDSEPP MX Junior 1 llap 25.283 2:02.193 18
6 108 Gren LAHT MX Junior 11 llap 21.313 2:06.466 17
7 20 Marko MOORITS MX Junior 11 1lap 0.809 2:05.270 16
8 255 Kennert NURJA MX Junior 11 llap 31.096 2:07.255 15
9 116 Silver ROMANDI WX Junior 11 llap 24.061 2:09.593 14
10 65 Gregor ALLIKAS MX Junior 10 2 Laps 1Lap 2:10.649 13
MX PRO
1 651 Meico VETTIK MX PRO 12 1:51.474 25
2 411 Erki KAHRO MX PRO 12 22851  22.851 1:51.959 22
3 733 Kaarel TILK MX PRO 12 33682 10.831 1:53.549 20
4 454 Mikk Martin LOHMUS X RO 12 1:00917  27.235 1:55.622 19
5 41 Egert PIHLAK MX PRO 12 1:24.147  23.230 1:56.048 18
6 55 Sten-Kevin TOOMELA MX PRO 11 1Lap 1 Lap 2:04.383 17
7 930 Madis LEPIKOV MX PRO 11 1lap 31.646 2:09.656 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
22.851 64.245 1:51.474 64.589 651 - Meico VETTIK
Orbits
Voistluse korraldaja: Eesti Hobikrossiklubi MTU
Voistluse juht: Oliver SEPP www.mylaps.com
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Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV IV etapp 2024

MX PRO; MX JUNIOR Saku-Manniku krossirada 2.000 km ..;.;.
1. Voistlussdit 18 minutit + 2 ringi 06/07/2024 14:10 . . . .
Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:43
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:57.800 +2.178  13:59:08.728 9 2:20.206 +20.284  14:10:10.661
(651) Meico VETTIK 5 1:59.435 +3.813  14:01:08.163 10 2:08.319 +8397  14:12:18.980
1 13:53:13.837 6 1:58.743 +3.121  14:03:06.906 11 2:06.666 +6.744  14:14:25.646
2 1:51.474 13:55:05.311 7 1:59.316 +3.694  14:05:06.222
3 1:53.618 +2.144  13:56:58.929 8 2:00.386 +4.764  14:07:06.608 (720) Robin RAUDSEPP
4 1:51.734 +0.260  13:58:50.663 9 1:59.435 +3.813  14:09:06.043 1 13:53:23.291
5 1:53.368 +1.894  14:00:44.031 10 1:59.076 +3.454  14:11:05.119 2 2:04.632 +2.439  13:55:27.923
6 1:54.202 +2728  14:02:38.233 1 1:59.951 +4329  14:13:05.070 3 2:02.193 13:57:30.116
7 1:55.517 +4.043  14:04:33.750 12 2:04.000 +8.378  14:15:09.070 4 2:12.790 +10.597  13:59:42.906
8 1:53.528 42054  14:06:27.278 5 2:05.233 +3.040  14:01:48.139
9 1:56.240 +4.766  14:08:23.518 (41) Egert PIHLAK 6 2:05.281 +3.088  14:03:53.420
10 1:53.694 42220 14:10:17.212 1 13:53:28.227 7 2:10.039 +7.846  14:06:03.459
11 1:55.553 +4.079  14:12:12.765 2 1:56.048 13:55:24.275 8 2:09.704 +7511  14:08:13.163
12 1:55.388 +3.914  14:14:08.153 3 2:07.785 +11.737  13:57:32.060 9 2:12.764 +10.571  14:10:25.927
4 1:57.093 +1.045  13:59:29.153 10 2:11.482 +9.289  14:12:37.409
(411) Erki KAHRO 5 1:58.380 42332 14:01:27.533 11 2:13.520 +11.327  14:14:50.929
1 13:53:12.481 6 1:56.692 +0.644  14:03:24.225
2 1:51.959 13:55:04.440 7 1:59.283 +3235  14:05:23.508 (108) Gren LAHT
3 1:52.426 +0.467  13:56:56.866 8 1:59.307 +3259  14:07:22.815 1 13:53:28.515
4 1:52.603 +0.644  13:58:49.469 9 2:01.887 +5.839  14:09:24.702 2 2:06.738 +0.272  13:55:35.253
5 1:56.921 +4.962  14:00:46.390 10 2:00.834 +4.786  14:11:25.536 3 2:06.466 13:57:41.719
6 1:54.424 42465  14:02:40.814 1 2:01.694 +5.646  14:13:27.230 4 2:07.566 +1.100  13:59:49.285
7 1:54.314 42355  14:04:35.128 12 2:05.070 +9.022  14:15:32.300 5 2:09.146 +2.680  14:01:58.431
8 1:56.507 +4.548  14:06:31.635 6 2:10.986 44520 14:04:09.417
9 1:58.327 +6.368  14:08:29.962 (92) Tristan UIGA 7 2:09.739 +3273  14:06:19.156
10 1:58.585 +6.626  14:10:28.547 1 13:53:20.386 8 2:09.649 +3.183  14:08:28.805
11 1:59.643 +7.684  14:12:28.190 2 1:57.903 13:55:18.289 9 2:10.704 +4238  14:10:39.509
12 2:02.814 +10.855  14:14:31.004 3 1:58.124 40221 13:57:16.413 10 2:10.903 +4.437  14:12:50.412
4 1:58.568 +0.665  13:59:14.981 11 2:21.830 +15.364  14:15:12.242
(733) Kaarel TILK 5 1:59.982 +2.079  14:01:14.963
1 13:53:13.994 6 2:01.438 +3.535  14:03:16.401 (20) Marko MOORITS
2 1:54.976 +1.427  13:55:08.970 7 2:01.688 +3.785  14:05:18.089 1 13:53:31.168
3 1:53.549 13:57:02.519 8 2:02.474 +4571  14:07:20.563 2 2:08.097 +2.827  13:55:39.265
4 1:54.728 +1.179  13:58:57.247 9 2:04.525 +6.622  14:09:25.088 3 2:05.270 13:57:44.535
5 1:55.069 +1520  14:00:52.316 10 2:05.134 +7.231  14:11:30.222 4 2:06.632 +1.362  13:59:51.167
6 1:54.289 +0.740  14:02:46.605 1 2:09.184 +11.281  14:13:39.406 5 2:07.799 +2.529  14:01:58.966
7 1:57.308 43759  14:04:43.913 12 2:07.348 +9.445  14:15:46.754 6 2:11.086 +5.816  14:04:10.052
8 1:59.317 +5.768  14:06:43.230 7 2:11.519 +6.249  14:06:21.571
9 1:57.629 +4.080  14:08:40.859 (732) Tristen MARDO 8 2:10.627 +5.357  14:08:32.198
10 1:57.954 +4.405  14:10:38.813 1 13:53:23.297 9 2:13.821 +8.551  14:10:46.019
11 2:01.716 +8.167  14:12:40.529 2 2:00.042 13:55:23.339 10 2:12.763 +7493  14:12:58.782
12 2:01.306 +7.757  14:14:41.835 3 2:01.175 +1.133  13:57:24.514 11 2:14.269 +8.999  14:15:13.051
4 2:01.264 +1222  13:59:25.778
(12) Romeo PIKAND 5 2:00.547 +0.505  14:01:26.325 (55) Sten-Kevin TOOMELA
1 13:53:18.170 6 2:00.779 40737  14:03:27.104 1 13:53:26.802
2 1:54.670 40374 13:55:12.840 7 2:02.204 +2.162  14:05:29.308 2 2:04.383 13:55:31.185
3 1:54.296 13:57:07.136 8 2:02.383 +2341  14:07:31.691 3 2:04.633 +0.250  13:57:35.818
4 1:56.531 42235 13:50:03.667 9 2:02.842 +2.800  14:09:34.533 4 2:05.659 +1.276  13:59:41.477
5 1:56.083 +1.787  14:00:59.750 10 2:04.320 +4278  14:11:38.853 5 2:06.185 +1.802  14:01:47.662
6 2:00.026 +5730  14:02:59.776 1 2:05.579 +5.537  14:13:44.432 6 2:30.090 425707  14:04:17.752
7 1:59.894 +5.508  14:04:59.670 12 2:05.012 +4.970  14:15:49.444 7 2:12.246 +7.863  14:06:29.998
8 1:59.195 +4.899  14:06:58.865 8 2:15.004 +10.621  14:08:45.002
9 2:03.728 49432 14:09:02.593 (622) Karl KIIL 9 2:14.398 +10.015  14:10:59.400
10 2:00.375 +6.079  14:11:02.968 1 13:53:43.702 10 2:16.786 +12.403  14:13:16.186
11 2:00.170 +5.874  14:13:03.138 2 1:59.946 +0.024  13:55:43.648 11 2:15.180 +10797  14:15:31.366
12 2:01.804 +7.508  14:15:04.942 3 2:02.334 +2412  13:57:45.982
4 1:59.922 13:59:45.904 (255) Kennert NURJA
(454) Mikk Martin LOHMUS 5 2:01.798 +1.876  14:01:47.702 1 13:54:00.900
1 13:53:17.641 6 2:00.172 +0.250  14:03:47.874 2 2:07.59% +0.341  13:56:08.496
2 1:57.665 +2.043  13:55:15.306 7 2:00.678 +0.756  14:05:48.552 3 2:08.236 +0.981  13:58:16.732
3 1:55.622 13:57:10.928 8 2:01.903 +1.981  14:07:50.455 4 2:07.255 14:00:23.987
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Voistluse korraldaja: Eesti Hobikrossiklubi MTU

Voistluse juht: Oliver SEPP |
Voistluse ajam&0ot: Asper LEPPIK 3
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Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV IV etapp 2024

MX PRO; MX JUNIOR Saku-Manniku krossirada 2.000 km ..;.;.
1. Voistlussdit 18 minutit + 2 ringi 06/07/2024 14:10 . . . .
Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:51:43
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:07.741 +0.486  14:02:31.728
6 2:11.062 +3.807  14:04:42.790
7 2:11.536 +4281  14:06:54.326
8 2:10.283 +3.028  14:09:04.609
9 2:10.974 +3719  14:11:15.583
10 2:14.461 +7.206  14:13:30.044
11 2:14.103 +6.848  14:15:44.147

(930) Madis LEPIKOV

1 13:53:31.407
2 2:09.656 13:55:41.063
3 2:12.664 +3.008  13:57:53.727
4 2:10.283 +0.627  14:00:04.010
5 2:11.893 +2.237  14:02:15.903
6 2:14.123 +4.467  14:04:30.026
7 2:16.530 +6.874  14:06:46.556
8 2:21.657 +12.001  14:09:08.213
9 2:19.695 +10.039 14:11:27.908

10 2:15.523 +5.867  14:13:43.431
11 2:19.581 49.925  14:16:03.012

(116) Silver ROMANDI
1 13:53:35.289
2 2:10.430 +0.837  13:55:45.719
3 2:09.593 13:57:55.312
4 2:11.332 +1739  14:00:06.644
5 2:14.685 +5.002  14:02:21.329
6 2:15.486 +5.893  14:04:36.815
7 2:15.113 45520 14:06:51.928
8 2:17.729 +8.136  14:09:09.657
9 2:15.650 +6.057  14:11:25.307

10 2:17.964 +8.371  14:13:43.271
11 2:24.937 +15.344  14:16:08.208

(65) Gregor ALLIKAS
1 13:53:33.803
2 2:15.935 +5.286  13:55:49.738
3 2:10.649 13:58:00.387
4 2:13.246 +2.597  14:00:13.633
5 2:29.392 +18.743  14:02:43.025
6 2:19.871 49.222  14:05:02.896
7 2:18.060 +7.411  14:07:20.956
8 2:18.508 +7.859  14:09:39.464
9 2:15.985 45336  14:11:55.449

10 2:16.132 +5.483  14:14:11.581

Orbits
Voistluse korraldaja: Eesti Hobikrossiklubi MTU

Voistluse juht: Oliver SEPP |
Voistluse ajam&0ot: Asper LEPPIK 3
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